that they still use the receptacle or that they briefly continued to use the receptacle 
and then had it replaced; in most cases, however, information regarding the delay 
between the failure and having the receptacle replaced, or whether the receptacle was 
used during this interval, was unstated. 

8 Two hundred ninety-eight (298) respondents claimed to have a GFCI receptacle in or around their home, but 
only 187 respondents claimed to have tested one. Ninety-three (93) claimed to have tested one in the last 6 
months. 
9 Bathroom: 87 percent and 77 percent, respectively; kitchen: